Copyright © 2020 Allstate Garden Supply, Inc. All rights reserved.re
v
01
 /
21
2057 S. Grove Avenue, Ontario, CA 91761
Phone: 909.930.5828
Fax: 909.930.0808
allstategardensupply.com
SPECIFICATION SHEET
610 mm
48 mm
11
94
 m
m
Description: JUNGLE T5 LED 48 Fixture
Daisy Chain Connectivity
*Recommended number of parallel connections as follow
• 120V – supports up to 6 fixtures
• 240V – supports up to 9 fixtures
• 277V – supports up to 11 fixtures
Designed in California, USA. Plantmax® and Jungle® are a registered trademark
of Allstate Garden Supply, Inc. Specification subject to change without notice.
Item Number
Number of LED(s)
LED Type
Input Voltage
Wattage per LED
Total Wattage
CCT
Light Output
Rated Diode Lifetime
Daisy Chain
Operating Temperature
Lifetime Rated (Hours)
Fixture Weight
Fixture L x W x H (inches)
Certification Standard
JN-LED/T5/48
8
Type B, Double-ended
120 to 77V
25W
200W
6,500K
28,000 Lumens
50,000 hours
100°F / 40°C
>50,000
10
17.0 lbs / 7.7 kg
47.1 x 26.2 x 1.9 inches
1196 x 665 x 48 mm
UL 1993, UL1598C and CE
EASY TO
INSTALL
INDOOR
GROW
T5 LED 48 FIXTURE
Max Amperage by Voltage Service (100-277V)
Amperage
Voltage 120V
1.6A 0.96A 0.83A 0.72A
208V 240V 277V
Lumen Efficient Design Inc.    lumenefficientdesign.ca
All documentation is subject to change without notice.    Please contact us for details.
info@lumenefficientdesign.com    sales. 647.450.0868    main. 705.207.6793
C
M
Y
CM
MY
CY
CMY
K
Lumen Business Cards Sultan.pdf   6   2018-06-11   12:01:01 PM